FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Upto the quarter ending: 30.09.2021
No. of claims only
Workmen’s
. . Marine | Marine | Total Personal Compensatiol RO Crop :et::nr
SI. No. Claims Experience Fire N Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health - Travel | Total Health n/ Product | Engineerin | Aviation Miscellaneou Total
Cargo Hull Marine Accident . . Insurance | ents
Employer’s | Liability ] o s
liability
1 |Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,575 2,294 259 2,553 36,582 1,70,689 2,07,271 4,26,954 5,569 38 4,32,561 1,148 1,743 2,451 25 o 5,491 6,56,818
2 |Claims reported during the period 3,596 2,983 110 3,093 1,53,898 20,241 1,74,139 | 29,13,799 7,658 22 29,21,479 395 237 3,041 7 893,526 | - 29,859 | 40,29,372
(a) Booked During the period 3,377 2,810 99 2,909 1,50,423 18,122 1,68,545 | 28,95,129 7,231 22 29,02,382 357 212 2,930 7 8,93,520 29,358 | 40,03,597
(b) Reopened during the Period 219 173 11 184 3,475 2,119 5,594 18,670 427 o 19,097 38 25 111 o 6 501 25,775
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
3 |Claims Settled during the period 1,336 1,697 80 1,777 1,34,251 14,315 1,48,566 | 25,09,235 5,832 44 25,15,111 252 83 1,689 8 893,526 | - 22,346 | 35,84,694
(a) paid during the period
1,336 1,697 80 1,777 1,34,251 14,315 1,48,566 | 25,09,235 5,832 44 25,15,111 252 83 1,689 8 8,93,526 22,346 | 35,84,694
(b) Other Adiustment (to be specified) o
4 __|Claims Repudiated during the period 738 581 17 598 7,234 3,014 10,248 68,659 2,141 2 70,802 73 103 403 2 = = 1,827 84,794
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
1) claim closed without payment 28 48 4 52 317 112 429 3,306 26 2 3,332 3 4 11 o o o 56 3,915
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) 2
6 |Claims O/S at End of the period 5,069 2,951 268 3,219 48,678 1,73,489 2,22,167 7.59,553 5,228 14 7.64,795 1,215 1,790 3.389 22 = = 11,121 10,12,787
Less than 3months 1,600 1,114 40 1,154 33,690 9,691 43,381 7,33,890 1,572 5 7,35,467 131 86 1,322 2 = 7,028 7,90,171
3 months to 6 months 946 383 41 424 5,548 6,844 12,392 16,226 1,187 = 17,413 76 40 599 o = 1,264 33,154
6months to 1 year 640 477 45 522 4,764 18,314 23,078 5,571 1,178 1 6,750 166 151 618 1 o 886 32,812
lyear and above 1,883 977 142 1,119 4,676 1,38,640 1,43,316 3,866 1,291 8 5,165 842 1,513 850 19 = 1,943 1,56,650
Notes:-
(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves
Upto the quarter ending 30.09.2021
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)
Workmen’s ] Other
5 9 . Marine | Marine Total Personal Compensatiol EIbIC A q P Crop segm | .
SlI. No. Claims Experience Fire 5 Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health g Travel [ Total Health n/ Product | Engineerin | Aviation Miscellaneou Total
Cargo Hull Marine Accident , v Insurance | ents
Employer’'s Liability g or s
liability
1|Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,99,670 | 44,289 | 39,131 83,420 42,538 |  8,49,032 8,91,570 1,05,288 43,744 99 1,49,131 2,704 19,076 | 1,01,854 10,042 41,742 | - 28,987 | 16,28,196
2|Claims reported during the period 89,579 9,942 4,792 14,733 77,993 1,14,169 1,92,162 4,61,990 29,184 127 4,91,301 591 1,647 13,882 4,398 68,103 | - 21,229 8,97,626
(a) Booked During the period 78,453 9,275 4,677 13,952 74,881 1,04,703 1,79,584 4;55/4311 26,458 127 4,82,016 525 1,624 13,030 4,398 52,409 | - 19,515 8,45,506
(b) Reopened during the Period 11,126 667 115 781 3,112 9,466 12,577 6,559 2,726 = 9,285 67 23 852 = 15694 | - 1,714 52,120
(c) Other Adijustment (to be specified) o
3|Claims Settled during the period 28,044 5,486 3,022 8,509 48,304 90,082 1,38,385 3,64,984 21,142 117 3,86,243 554 1,195 14,987 1,967 68,103 | - 9,659 6,57,646
(a) paid during the period 28,044 5,486 3,022 8,509 48,304 90,082 1,38,385 3,64,984 21,142 117 3,86,243 554 1,195 14,987 1,967 68,103 | - 9,659 6,57,646
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified) o
4|Claims Repudiated during the period 6,833 1,538 1,469 3,008 4,815 9,200 14,016 8,533 8,959 0 17,492 51 160 17443 322 = = 1,943 45,268
Other Adjustment ( to be specified) claims
closed without payment 2,990 2 -4 -6 103 219 322 3,674 23 - 3,697 50 370 218 - - 16 7,657
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
mandatory period as prescribed by the
5[Authority) =
6|Claims O/S at End of the period 3,10,020 | 45,282 | 74,639 | 1,19,920 52,432 9,03,310 9,55,742 1,27,508 38,572 86 1,66,167 3,336 16,991 92,772 8,189 49,221 = 33,699 17,56,058
Less than 3months 25,400 3,287 | 37,765 41,052 26,193 60,484 86.677 99,644 6,473 25 1,06,142 261 395 5,984 4,811 47,579 | - 5,161 3,23,461
3 months to 6 months 58,260 1,640 895 2,534 9,073 40,120 49,193 9,759 9,414 = 19,172 89 1,613 4,934 = 1,642 = 4,361 1,41,799
6months to 1 year 42,645 | 27,440 892 28,332 8,207 1,07,048 1,15,255 12,911 14,162 0 27,073 454 3,286 10,264 816 = = 3,244 2,31,369
lyear and above 1,83,715 12,915| 35,087 48,002 8,959 6,95,658 7.04,617 5,195 8,524 61 13,780 2,533 11,696 71,590 2,563 = = 20,933 10,59,429

Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim ofs should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 1of1




